REV. 1.0.1 3/28/02
Features
•
1% output voltage accuracy
•
Low noise
•

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Part Number Temperature Range Package
2.5 ILC7071AIC525X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
2.6 ILC7071AIC526X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
2.7 ILC7071AIC527X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
2.8 ILC7071AIC528X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
2.85 ILC7071AIC5285X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
2.9 ILC7071AIC529X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
3.0 ILC7071AIC530X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
3.1 ILC7071AIC531X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
3.3 ILC7071AIC533X -40 to 85 ˚C SOT-23-5
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N ILC7071x25 - 0.10A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
space
SEARCH | Parametric | Cross Reference |
Inventory
 space   Product Folders and
Datasheets
  Application
notes
space spacespace
find products  Home >> Find products >>
space spacespace
space
Products groups
space
Analog and Mixed
Signal
Discrete
Interface
Logic
Microcontrollers
Non-Volatile
Memory
Optoelectronics
Markets and
applications
New products
Product selection and
parametric search
Cross-reference
search
technical information
buy products
technical support
my Fairchild
company
ILC7071x25
0.10A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Related Links
Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
General description | Features | Applications |
Product status/pricing/packaging
General description
The ILC7071 is an 100mA, Low Noise, Low